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Pattern Name: Hpo

Designed By: Omyx JI.
Company : or mully
Fabric: Aida 14,

White

200w X 234h Stitches
36.29w X 42.45h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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H U F EOD0JEMiame.
5 @8 S
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or mully

310
317
318
413
414
415
762
3799
3865
3799
310
762
415
415
318
413
317
318
414
3865
762
414
317

Black

Pewter Gray
Steel Gray-LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Winter White
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Black

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pearl Gray

Pearl Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Pewter Gray
Steel Gray-LT
Steel Gray-DK
Winter White
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Steel Gray-DK
Pewter Gray



